
TRK#

SHIP DATE: 21NOV24
ACTWGT: 1.00 KG

DIMS: 30x25x1 CM

(MX)
REF: B50FC-FAST AND SHIPPING

INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

0455

ORIGIN ID:PCVA 2215939117
FAST AND SHIPPING
ANDREA ANTONIO
BOULEVARD DEL NINO  POBLANO
ANGELOPOLIS
PUEBLA, PU 72000
MEXICO MX

CAD: 259062134/WSXI3100

TO JULIA PEREZ
JULIA PEREZ
JUAREZ 101-A
CAMPBELL
TAMPICO TM 89260

8461009374

BILL SENDER

58
CJ

8/
39

D3
/C

6C
4

2821 1661 3276

                 AM
            ECONOMY

     89260

 TM-MX TLCMA TAMA 

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v


